Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Grosse Pointe South
Team Score (places):29

343
341
342
339
338
340
344

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Reanna Raymond
Abby Hurst
Kaleigh McCarron
Abbey Guevara
Emily Dodge
Marie High
Sayanna Roy

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):62

58
56
57
55
54
52
53

No o~ wDN PR

Emily Westphal
Mackenzie Rahn
Mackenzie Steveler
Amelia Nikesch
Katherine Greenberg
Jillian Alongi

Bree French

Team - Grosse Pointe North
Team Score (places):86

233
234
230
229
232
231
315

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Lauren Sickmiller
Kate Wozniak

Julia McLellan
Erinne Lubienski
Jenna Miller

Sara Michalik
Stephanie Schaefer

Team - Port Huron Northern
Team Score (places):104

640
644
643
646
645
657
642

~No ok wWDN R

Ashley Defrain
Mary Repp

Lily Prout

Anna Vanderheuvel
Emily Tetreau
Charlotte Mehnert
Lexi Orr

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Algonac Muskrat Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Div. 1 Varsity

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 21:15.8

20:24.0
21:03.0
21:35.0
21:38.0
21:39.0
21:41.0
21:56.0

20:24.0 0:00.0

41:27.0 0:39.0
1.03:02.0 1:11.0
1:24:40.0 1:14.0
1:46:19.0 1:15.0
2:08:00.0 1:17.0
2:29:56.0 1:32.0

Average Time: 21:58.2

21:49.0
21:52.0
21:55.0
21:57.0
22:18.0
22:27.0
22:31.0

21:49.0 0:00.0

43:41.0 0:03.0
1:05:36.0 0:06.0
1:27:33.0 0:08.0
1:49:51.0 0:29.0
2:12:18.0 0:38.0
2:34:49.0 0:42.0

Average Time: 22:25.4

20:00.0
22:34.0
22:40.0
23:12.0
23:41.0
24:26.0
24:27.0

20:00.0 0:00.0

42:34.0 2:34.0
1:05:14.0 2:40.0
1:28:26.0 3:12.0
1:52:07.0 3:41.0
2:16:33.0 4:26.0
2:41:00.0 4:27.0

Average Time: 23:03.0

19:46.0
23:01.0
23:27.0
24:14.0
24:47.0
25:44.0
26:02.0

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
12 3 3
11 5 8
9 6 14
10 7 21
12 8 29
12 (9) (38)
12 (13) (51)

Finish Position - 2
11 10 10
11 11 21
10 12 33
11 14 47
10 15 62
12 (16) (78)
9 (17) (95)

Finish Position- 3
11 2 2
11 18 20
10 19 39
12 22 61
11 25 86
10 (28) (114)
11 (29) (143)

Finish Position- 4
11 1 1
12 21 22
10 24 46
11 27 73
10 31 104
10 (39) (143)
12 (42) (185)

1

19:46.0 0:00.0

42:47.0 3:15.0
1:06:14.0 3:41.0
1:30:28.0 4:28.0
1:55:15.0 5:01.0
2:20:59.0 5:58.0
2:47.01.0 6:16.0

09/10/2016 01:18:30



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Chippewa Valley
Team Score (places):158

92
95
91
90
93
111
89

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Elena Miller
Isabel Wychuyse
Jenna Brown
Faith Bridgeman
Kelsey Seifferlein
Abby Wochalski
Kamryn Barnhill

Algonac Muskrat Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Div. 1 Varsity

Team - Farmington Hills Harrison
Team Score (places):183

517
512
511
516
514
536
513

No o~ wDN PR

Anya Turner

Andrea Cuc

Haley Chene

Nya Todd

Emma Miesner
Isabella Mastantuono
Aasiyah Khan

Team - Port Huron
Team Score (places):215

670
672
671
673
674
687

o O WN P

Team - L'anse Creuse Central

Kylee Crane
Nicole Mallory
Abigail Lowe
Debuff Megan
Anastasia Saura
Jasmine Medrano

Team Score (places):226

568
570
573
575
569
566
574

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Carmella Contesti
Sydney Fowler
Madison Pritchett
Alyse Weisenberger
Maggie Deceuninck
Annica Brocker
Myla Semanision

Overall
Grade Place

10 20
10 26
10 35
11 37
12 40
10 (46)

11 (56)

10 4

10 36
11 38
11 47
9 58
11 (59)

10 (61)

9 32
11 34
11 44
9 45
10 60
11 (67)
10 30
12 43
10 48
11 50
12 55
11 (57)
10 (63)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:43.8

20
46
81
118
158
(204)

(260)

23:00.0
23:56.0
25:23.0
25:29.0
25:51.0
26:27.0
28:12.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:25.0

4
40
78
125
183
(242)

(303)

20:53.0
25:24.0
25:32.0
26:28.0
28:48.0
29:11.0
29:38.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:23.2

32
66
110
155
215
(282)

24:48.0
25:14.0
26:17.0
26:18.0
29:19.0
31:33.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 26:27.0

30
73
121
171
226
(283)
(346)

24:35.0
26:11.0
26:32.0
26:46.0
28:11.0
28:34.0
29:52.0

23:00.0

46:56.0
1:12:19.0
1:37:48.0
2:03:39.0
2:30:06.0
2:58:18.0

20:53.0

46:17.0
1:11:49.0
1:38:17.0
2:07:05.0
2:36:16.0
3:05:54.0

24:48.0
50:02.0
1:16:19.0
1:42:37.0
2:11:56.0
2:43:29.0

24:35.0

50:46.0
1:17:18.0
1:44:.04.0
2:12:15.0
2:40:49.0
3:10:41.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:56.0
2:23.0
2:29.0
2:51.0
3:27.0
5:12.0

0:00.0
4:31.0
4:39.0
5:35.0
7:55.0
8:18.0
8:45.0

0:00.0
0:26.0
1:29.0
1:30.0
4:31.0
6:45.0

0:00.0
1:36.0
1.57.0
2:11.0
3:36.0
3:59.0
5:17.0

09/10/2016 01:18:30



Race Date Algonac Muskrat Classic

September 10, 2016 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Div. 1 Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warren Woods Tower Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 27:13.6
1 808 Chloe Jablonski 10 23 23 23:18.0 23:18.0 0:00.0
2 804 Jade Amalio 12 33 56 24:59.0 48:17.0 1:41.0
3 807 Kayla Garvey 11 51 107 26:49.0 1:15:06.0 3:31.0
4 806 Brianne Cochill 10 65 172 30:07.0 1:45:13.0 6:49.0
5 809 Erin Portaiski 11 66 238 30:55.0 2:16:08.0 7:37.0
6 805 Faith Anyim 10 (69) (307) 32:13.0 2:48:21.0 8:55.0
Team - Roseville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):289 Average Time: 28:43.0
1 752 Kayla Vandewalle 11 52 52 27:22.0 27:22.0 0:00.0
2 747 Katrina Archambault 11 53 105 27:23.0 54:45.0 0:01.0
3 748 Samantha Averitt 11 54 159 27:30.0 1:22:15.0 0:08.0
4 750 Kaitlyn Kotelniski 11 62 221 29:44.0 1:51:59.0 2:22.0
5 749 Morgan Howard 11 68 289 31:36.0 2:23:35.0 4:14.0
6 751 Alexis Panetta 11 (73) (362) 36:00.0 2:59:35.0 8:38.0
7 746 Sarah Allen 11 (74) (436) 37:18.0 3:36:53.0 9:56.0
Team - Cousino Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 30:30.2
1 123 Avery Maslowski 9 41 41 25:58.0 25:58.0 0:00.0
2 124 Katelyn Thomas 11 49 90 26:43.0 52:41.0 0:45.0
3 120 Maddison Dibattista 10 64 154 30:01.0 1:22:42.0 4:03.0
4 125 Jordan Waldrip 11 70 224 34:41.0 1:57:23.0 8:43.0
5 119 Christina Bojovic 12 71 295 35:08.0 2:32:31.0 9:10.0
6 121 Isabella Fleming 9 (72) (367) 35:11.0 3:07:42.0 9:13.0

Results By Hanson's Race Management

09/10/2016 01:18:31



